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195702 Abafo , Kaliona F 9 2014 X
181929 Abbinante , Francesco M 10 2013 X
106217 Abel , Karley F 12 2011 X
137718 Abell , Nick M 12 2011 X
119319 Adams , Katie F 11 2012 X
226205 Adkins , Madison F 9 2014 X
137720 Ainsworth , Garrett M 12 2011 X
202399 Alexander , Davay M 10 2013 X
181944 Allen , Hannah F 8 - X
181945 Allen , Sydney F 8 - X
181994 Arlinghaus , Anja F 9 2014 X
217919 Arlinghaus , Aubrey F 11 2012 C
150167 Armes , Alyssa F 11 2012 X
216108 Atkins , Alec M 7 - X
217729 Atkins , Brooke F 9 2014 X
202388 Atwater , DeAzah F 12 2011 X
181956 Ayers , Abby F 9 2014 X
202310 Baker , Brennen M 9 2014 X
132983 Ball , Denver M 12 2011 X
195660 Ball , Gavin M 10 2013 X
174159 Bard , MacKenzie F 10 2013 X
174166 Batsche , Hannah F 11 2012 X
217741 Beasley , Brooke F 10 2013 X
165060 Becknell , Spencer M 11 2012 X
119446 Benjamin , Austin M 10 2013 X
119447 Benjamin , Tyler M 10 2013 X
114221 Bennett , Carson M 12 2011 X
181931 Bergman , Jake M 10 2013 X
217730 Berkmeier , Mandy F 9 2014 X
217921 Berry , Maddie F 9 2014 C
231138 Black , Harrison M 8 - X
231481 Blackwood , Nicole F 8 - X
181800 Blanchett , Flynn M 10 2013 X
226200 Blanchett , Liam M 8 - X
106218 Blau , Kelsey F 12 2011 X
181823 Book , Jacob M 10 2013 X
190294 Bosse , Maggi F 12 2011 X
119173 Bowling , Jake M 12 2011 X
182004 Bowling , Olivia F 9 2014 X
137724 Braunwart , Austin M 11 2012 X
143894 Breaton , Lizzie F 12 2011 C
231461 Breeden , Brendon M 9 2014 X
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216295 Breeden , Johnny M 9 2014 X
128121 Broughton , Chelcey F 12 2011 C
215916 Brueckner , Max M 9 2014 X
137760 Brummett , Lillian F 9 2014 X
215889 Bryson , Olivia F 11 2012 X
215928 Buckner , Megan F 9 2014 X
132871 Burge , Price M 12 2011 X
230097 Burgin , Kali F 10 2013 X
202389 Burns , Kendall F 10 2013 X
181855 Butland , Trevor M 10 2013 X
202401 Butler , Jordan M 10 2013 X
119459 Cagle , Hunter M 9 2014 X
119321 Cahill , Caitlin F 10 2013 X
231139 Capps , Jared M 8 - X
231462 Carlson , Justin  M 9 2014 X
174131 Carmony , Brandon M 10 2013 X
195703 Carpenter , Kaycie F 8 - X
172126 Carpenter , Spencer M 10 2013 X
217752 Carpenter , Sydney F 8 - X
165606 Carpenter , Sydney F 11 2012 X
181841 Carter , Brian M 10 2013 X
133245 Carter , Brianna F 12 2011 X
133246 Carter , Brittany F 12 2011 X
132920 Carter , Eric M 12 2011 X
217354 Carter , Tyrese M 9 2014 X
216101 Case , Jeremy M 11 2012 X
215882 Case , Sydney F 9 2014 X
172220 Casson , Kyle M 10 2013 X
197672 Castellano , Dante M 10 2013 X
181905 Chadwick , Blake M 10 2013 X
119318 Chambers , Kendra F 11 2012 X
231463 Chaney , Ethan M 9 2014 X
165065 Cheeseman , Vanessa F 11 2012 X
137878 Chen , Mandy F 12 2011 X
119331 Chenot , Madison F 11 2012 X
181946 Chenot , Morgan F 10 2013 X
217731 Chestnut , Lacey F 9 2014 X
226187 Chitkara , Isaiah M 9 2014 X
226201 Chow , Braden M 8 - X
151589 Clark , Blake M 11 2012 X
215903 Clark , Grant  M 9 2014 X
215880 Clark , Hunter F 9 2014 X
182473 Clark , Sydney F 10 2013 C
216124 Clements , Dylan M 9 2014 X
181875 Clifton , Jacob M 10 2013 X
172196 Cobble , Sarah F 11 2012 X
195672 Cocco , Maddie F 10 2013 X
137726 Cole , Bobby M 11 2012 X
172131 Collins , Sabrina F 10 2013 X
181862 Connor , Lenny M 10 2013 X
119444 Cook , Josh M 10 2013 X
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202167 Cooper , Jarin M 9 2014 X
181881 Corman , Cody M 10 2013 X
226199 Cornelius , Isabel F 9 2014 X
181860 Cornett , Casey M 10 2013 X
165066 Corwin , Savannah F 10 2013 X
195714 Cottrell , Timmy M 10 2013 X
165613 Coulter , Ashley F 8 - X
181941 Cox , Laura F 9 2014 X
181839 Crawford , Bradley M 10 2013 X
217322 Cremeans , Nate M 9 2014 X
137762 Crisp , Mattie F 10 2013 X
151278 Cross , Jake M 11 2012 X
114444 Cully , Anna F 11 2012 X
165057 Cummins , Jonathon M 8 - X
226197 Curtis , Gillian F 10 2013 X
165614 Dailey , Peyton F 9 2014 X
226188 Dan , Adam M 10 2013 X
202122 Dance , Aubrey F 6 - X
231482 Daniels , Adrian F 10 2013 X
133697 Daniels , Logan M 11 2012 X
202391 Daniels , Morgan F 10 2013 X
181814 Darpel , Noah M 10 2013 X
132942 Daugherty , Jeremy M 12 2011 X
172217 Davis , Chris M 11 2012 X
217323 Davis , Tyler M 9 2014 X
195651 DeVita , Daniel M 10 2013 X
117987 Dean-Brown , Hannah F 11 2012 X
117956 Dean-Brown , Jack M 11 2012 X
119199 Deaton , Barry M 12 2011 X
181903 Delanovic , Ekrem M 12 2011 X
202398 Delisio , Sophia F 8 - X
172160 Depaolo , Shane M 11 2012 X
231149 Derks , Mia F 9 2014 X
165615 Dillion , Mary F 9 2014 X
119322 Dobias , Brittney F 10 2013 X
231464 Dolwick , Dylan M 9 2014 X
182016 Donisko , ReAnna F 10 2013 C
215920 Douglas , Josh M 9 2014 X
231159 Downs , Bailey F 8 - X
137727 Downs , Colton M 11 2011 X
170269 Dressman , Briana F 10 2013 X
215929 Dukes , Michaela F 9 2014 X
151596 Dunaway , Cory M 11 2012 X
195671 Dunn , Kirstin F 10 2013 X
231140 Dupin , Cole M 8 - X
181869 Duwell , Brandon M 10 2013 X
181949 Ecklar , Rachel F 10 2013 X
174122 Edelbroich , Adison M 11 2012 X
172178 Edwards , Conner M 12 2011 X
181953 Edwards , Hannah F 9 2014 X
174156 Eichert , Megan F 11 2012 X
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119241 Elkins , Emily F 12 2011 X
202312 Elliot , Mason M 9 2014 X
157875 Elliott , Carson F 12 2011 X
133000 Elmore , John M 12 2011 X
182464 Emerson , Cassie F 10 2013 C
207386 Enzweiler , Taeylor M 12 2014 X
231465 Eshman , Nicolas M 9 2014 X
217732 Eten , Lexie F 7 - X
217318 Eubank , Mason M 9 2014 X
151616 Evans , Isaiah M 11 2012 X
172221 Faehr , Hunter M 10 2013 X
202003 Fagan , Carissa F 10 2013 X
231156 Fagan , Mikaela F 8 - X
227730 Farfsing , Caleb M 8 - X
231163 Farris , Jasmine F 7 - X
119166 Fecher , Brian M 12 2011 X
216125 Federman , Hogan M 9 2014 X
231484 Federmann , Hannah F 12 2011 X
137794 Feinauer , Tristan M 12 2011 X
117988 Ferguson , Haley F 11 2012 X
96156 Figgins , Rachel F 12 2011 X

151304 Finnell , Dalton M 11 2012 X
217913 Finnell , Maddy F 9 2014 X/C
151297 Finnell , Peyton M 11 2012 X
119330 Fischer , Brianna F 10 2013 X
217742 Flege , Kendra F 10 2013 X
217315 Foltz , Nick M 9 2014 X
217324 Forder , Cole  M 9 2014 X
227731 Fouts , Nathan M 8 - X
226189 Fouts , Nick M 9 2014 X
226202 Franzen , Jared M 9 2014 X
119200 Franzen , Ryan M 12 2011 X
231467 Frazier , Kailan M 10 2013 X
174128 Freudenberg , Logan M 11 2012 X
165620 Fries , Austin M 11 2012 X
106219 Frietsch , Ali F 12 2011 X
170271 Fuehner , Kahlee F 11 2012 X
182469 Fuehner , Shianne F 10 2013 C
181939 Fuerst , Jenna F 11 2012 X
231135 Fuqua , Zane M 9 2014 X
217743 Gabbard , Darian F 10 2013 X
231150 Galbraith , Allison F 9 2014 X
151264 Galbraith , Taylor M 11 2012 X
231141 Gangwish , Brennan M 8 - X
226190 Gatman , Jackson M 9 2014 X
226193 Geiser , Josh M 9 2014 X
137807 Giles , Ryan M 12 2011 X
180519 Gill , Hunter M 11 2012 X
119450 Gill , Killian M 12 2011 X
164011 Gilliam , Kendyl F 10 2013 X
216122 Girffith , Josh M 9 2014 X
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231485 Glover , Ashley F 8 - X
170265 Glover , Samantha F 8 - X
172173 Goldberg , Blaine M 12 2011 X
231468 Goldberg , Jake M 9 2014 X
181926 Goldick , Dyllan M 9 2014 X
231142 Gose , Casey M 9 2014 X
156257 Gosto , Lelia F 11 2012 X
181995 Gottschalk , Gillian F 10 2013 X
132927 Gowen , Brett M 12 2011 X
181807 Green , Tanner M 10 2013 X
216116 Greenwood , Jacob M 8 - X
181818 Griffin , Tanner M 10 2013 X
195655 Gross , Haley F 8 - X
165059 Gross , William M 11 2012 X
133213 Grothaus , Corey M 12 2011 X
182467 Hager , Brittany F 10 2013 C
137766 Hahn , Natalie F 11 2012 X
119170 Hail , Cody M 12 2011 X
217733 Halpin , Keighly F 9 2014 X
165616 Hamilton , Emily F 9 2014 X
137875 Hamilton , Peyton F 11 2012 X
181816 Hampton , Dylan M 10 2013 X
172127 Hampton , GJ M 7 - X
188915 Harney , Grace  F 10 2013 X
137728 Harney , Jacob M 11 2012 X
207385 Harris , Corbin M 10 2014 X
181803 Harris , Jantzen M 10 2013 X
195710 Hartman , Austin M 11 2012 X
91769 Hartman , Kristen F 12 2011 X

231470 Hartman , Walker M 9 2014 X
181957 Hawke , Mikaela F 9 2014 X
195712 Hawkins , JC M 10 2013 X
217313 Hayden , Fisher M 9 2014 X
172157 Hearn , Chad M 11 2012 X
216102 Heavner , Troy M 11 2012 X
217912 Heflin , Kasey F 9 2014 C
119201 Heflin , Kyle M 12 2011 X
217918 Helber , Alyssa F 9 2014 C
133254 Hellman , Katrina F 12 2011 X
217325 Hensley , Drew M 9 2014 X
132891 Hicks , Chris M 12 2011 X
231162 Hicks , Lexi F 7 - X
181998 Hiles , Meredith F 10 2013 X
119456 Hoelmer , Jake M 11 2012 X
174158 Holland , Kelsie F 11 2012 X
217916 Holt , Carolyn F 9 2014 C
231151 Holt , Emily  F 9 2014 X
217349 Holt , Sam M 9 2014 X
151290 Holtkamp , Taylor M 11 2012 X
165058 Horn , Nick M 11 2012 X
172132 Horton , Avery F 10 2013 X
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202392 House , Jessica F 10 2013 X
217734 Hubert , Taylor F 9 2014 X
231157 Hucher , Angel F 8 - X
182015 Huff , Emma F 10 2013 C
216111 Hurley , John M 7 - X
133698 Huser , Tyler M 10 2013 X
94534 Hutson , Michelle F 11 2012 X

217328 Hyden , Dillion M 9 2014 X
227352 Iles , Kelsie F 12 2011 X
132902 Iles , Timmy M 12 2011 X
231471 Ingala , David M 9 2014 X
226196 Ivey , John M 7 - X
119195 Ivey , Taylor F 12 2011 X
181820 Jackson , Elijah M 10 2013 X
182018 Jenkins , Abby F 10 2013 C
167345 Jenkins , Kelsi F 11 2012 X
162037 Jerdon , Emma F 12 2011 C
231486 Jewell , Molly F 9 2014 X
231143 Johnson , Devin M 8 - X
182459 Johnson , Hannah F 11 2012 C
207388 Johnson , Jay Veon M 10 2014 X
202162 Johnson , Seth M 10 2013 X
165589 Jones , Abby F 10 2013 X
231136 Jones , Chris M 9 2014 X
137716 Jones , Dakota M 12 2011 X
216096 Jones , Dylan M 12 2011 X
195545 Jones , Emma F 10 2013 X
226203 Jones , Maggi F 7 - X
226182 Kelch , Zach M 9 2014 X
227729 Kelsay , Jared M 8 - X
217353 Kemp , Zeke M 9 2014 X
202123 Kennedy , Kylie F 8 - X
174142 Khouri , Jordan M 12 2011 X
202124 Kidwell , Grace F 7 - X
217350 Kile , Jareth M 9 2014 X
172222 Kincaid , Trent M 10 2013 X
174168 King , Makayla F 11 2012 X
231473 King , Zack M 9 2014 X
182017 Kiskaden , Tyler F 10 2013 C
231472 Kitchen , Harrison M 9 2014 X
226181 Kitchens , Chaz M 9 2014 X
217352 Kite , Aiden M 9 2014 X
174132 Knaley , Jared M 11 2012 X
133278 Knight , Jon M 12 2011 X
217333 Krallman , Mac M 9 2014 X
217335 Krallman , Marshall M 9 2014 X
172223 Kreidenweis , Mitchell M 10 2013 X
181812 Kriedenweis , Logan M 10 2013 X
191272 Krohman , Kayla F 9 2014 X
198338 Krohman , Macy F 6 - X
165445 Kunkel , Maddy F 11 2012 X
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151597 LaFollette , Kenner M 11 2012 X
181999 Lachmann , McKenzie F 10 2013 X
162672 Lainhart , Kristin F 11 2012 C
119203 Lambdin , Daren M 12 2011 X
132914 Landrum , Jeffrey M 12 2011 X
137717 Lawrence , Sean M 12 2011 X
226194 Lawson , Jacob M 11 2012 X
231144 LeCount , David M 8 - X
181835 LeCount , Sam M 10 2013 X
96895 Leanhart , Hunter M 12 2011 X

174126 Leanhart , Will M 9 2014 X
181948 Lee , Kamryn F 8 - X
231487 Lewis , Hannah F 10 2013 X
181959 Lewis , Savannah F 9 2014 X
226191 Lillard , Justin M 9 2014 X
217735 Lowe , Erin F 9 2014 X
217314 Lucas , Eli M 9 2014 X
181962 Lucas , MacKenzie F 8 - X
174125 Lykins , Noah M 9 2014 X
226185 Mackie , Josh M 9 2014 X
132918 Mahan , David M 12 2011 X
181924 Mairose , Jack M 8 - X
202393 Maksic , Melissa F 11 2012 X
162662 Malott , Courtney F 11 2012 C
217326 Mancino , Hunter M 9 2014 X
119242 Manser , Elizabeth F 12 2011 X
226192 Mardis , Salim M 9 2014 X
132940 Marksberry , Quinton M 12 2011 X
119451 Marsh , Austin M 11 2012 X
217744 Marti , Mikayla F 9 2014 X
165608 Martin , Ashley F 11 2012 X
202166 Martin , Bailey M 9 2014 X
165604 Martin , Ethan M 8 - X
226183 Mastin , Kyle M 9 2014 X
119448 Mathis , Tyler M 12 2011 X
217332 May , Hunter M 9 2014 X
119326 McCauley , Allison F 11 2012 X
202394 McClurg , Sydney F 10 2013 X
172199 McCoy , Rachel F 12 2011 X
231152 McCoy , Sam F 9 2014 X
182006 McDonald , Jessica F 10 2013 X
182007 McDonald , Kayla F 10 2013 X
217922 McDonald , Madelyn F 9 2014 C
231489 McDonald , Sarah F 9 2014 X
207384 McElfresh , Cameron M 10 2014 X
217327 McEntyre , Zach M 9 2014 X
143816 McInerney , Jordan F 12 2011 C
181937 McLeid , Sam M 12 2011 X
182008 McMillan , Celia F 10 2013 X
119442 McNamara , Aiden M 11 2012 X
170267 Mcbee , Emily F 9 2014 X
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202016 Meade , Cole M 8 - X
188916 Meier , Madi F 10 2013 X
217345 Meyer , Eric M 9 2014 X
217330 Meyer , Trent  M 9 2014 X
231474 Meyer , Will M 9 2014 X
174161 Meyers , Sarah F 11 2012 X
216107 Miller , Adam M 7 - X
218644 Miller , Elijah  M 12 2014 X
181882 Mitchell , Casey M 10 2013 X
202004 Montgomery , Emily F 10 2013 X
195706 Moreland , Alyssa F 9 2014 C
170272 Moreland , Kelsey F 11 2012 X
119327 Morgan , Courtney F 10 2013 X
119317 Morris , Gill F 11 2012 X
151302 Morrison , Josh M 11 2012 X
217727 Morrison , Nicole F 9 2014 X
181879 Muck , Ryan M 10 2013 X
217336 Mueller , Tanner M 9 2014 X
119232 Mueller , Tucker M 11 2012 X
132912 Mulberry , Ben M 12 2011 X
119243 Mullins , Maggie F 12 2011 X
119193 Mullins , Maria F 12 2011 X
119204 Mullins , Matt M 12 2011 X
137719 Murray , Cole M 12 2011 X
151265 Murray , Michael M 11 2012 X
226184 Murray , Sam M 9 2014 X
132972 Musick , Riley M 12 2011 X
151279 Myers , Adam M 11 2012 X
132938 Napier , Banner M 12 2011 X
217745 Neu , Madison F 8 - X
119306 Newman , Aaron M 12 2011 X
216120 Newman , Connor M 9 2014 X
172218 Newman , Dylan M 11 2012 X
181977 Nicholson , Amarah F 12 2011 X
220549 Niece , Allison F 9 2014 X
182009 Niehaus , Avery F 10 2013 X
132987 Noble , Michael M 12 2011 X
217334 Nolan , Trevor M 9 2014 X
181858 Norvell , Conner M 10 2013 X
231145 OBrien , Cole M 8 - X
174133 OHara , Bryce M 10 2013 X
215912 OHara , Matt M 11 2012 X
117946 Olmstead , Christian M 12 2011 X
117960 Olmstead , Shane M 9 2014 X
195656 Osterhage , Andy M 10 2013 X
119231 Owens , Elijah M 12 2011 X
182000 Owens , Savannah F 10 2013 X
181960 Palovich , Amber F 10 2013 X
117958 Papshev , Victor M 10 2013 X
217319 Parks , Will M 9 2014 X
165609 Patton , Kayleigh F 11 2012 X
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165610 Patton , Lexi F 9 2014 C
181928 Pautvein , Everett M 9 2014 X
216109 Pautvein , Hagen M 7 - X
174121 Perkins , Brandon M 9 2014 X
128124 Perkins , Samantha F 12 2011 X
226186 Perry , Conner M 9 2014 X
198339 Perry , Haley F 6 - X
137748 Perry , Hannah F 11 2012 X
181958 Petty , Sierra F 8 - X
217356 Phillips , Jordan M 9 2014 X
231475 Phillips , Trevor M 9 2014 X
174130 Poe , Andrew M 10 2013 X
181880 Pompillio , Drew M 10 2013 X
216113 Ponder , Jacob M 7 - X
172224 Ponder , Joey M 10 2013 X
217749 Ponzer , Tatum F 7 - X
162668 Pope , Baylee F 11 2012 C
170274 Popham , Emily F 11 2012 X
195707 Porter , Samantha F 6 - X
151307 Powell , Blake M 11 2012 X
151269 Powell , Dillion M 11 2012 X
226206 Powell , Kam F 9 2014 X
133215 Powell , Owen M 12 2011 X
172195 Powell , Sasha F 11 2012 X
227732 Powers , Trey M 12 2011 X
119207 Pracht , Jaeger M 12 2011 X
217915 Pruss , Rebecca F 9 2014 C
231476 Rachford-Gibson , Ian M 9 2014 X
119209 Racke , Cameron M 10 2013 X
174124 Ravis , Clay M 9 2014 X
174123 Ravis , Cole M 9 2014 X
180518 Reams , Bryce M 11 2012 X
172130 Reckner , Lauren F 10 2013 X
137729 Regan , Devin M 11 2012 X
172225 Regan , Dillon M 10 2013 X
202140 Reynolds , Corey M 11 2012 X
167346 Reynolds , Hayley F 11 2012 X
143884 Rice , Allie F 12 2011 C
215908 Richards , Boston M 10 2013 X
150168 Richmond , Maddie F 9 2014 X
231153 Richter , Morgan F 9 2014 X
181810 Rider , Markie M 10 2013 X
231490 Riley , Madison F 9 2014 X
217331 Riley , Matt M 9 2014 X
217320 Roaden , Colin M 9 2014 X
132968 Roark , Mike M 12 2011 X
202121 Robbins , Ashton F 6 - X
231146 Robbins , Keegan M 8 - X
96148 Robinson , Haley F 12 2011 X

114215 Robinson , Noah M 12 2011 X
231148 Robinson , Renee F 10 2013 X
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181837 Robinson , Trevor M 10 2013 X
119441 Ruby , Trent M 11 2012 X
216294 Rump , Calvin M 9 2014 X
132948 Rump , Kody M 12 2011 X
216118 Russell , Garrett M 8 - X
174129 Russell , Grant M 10 2013 X
217317 Sabie , Justin M 9 2014 X
165618 Sammons , Michael M 11 2012 X
215890 Sand , Lydia F 9 2014 X
195641 Sandel , Trey M 11 2012 X
231491 Sandfoss , Elsie F 9 2014 X
231495 Sandfoss , Sarah F 12 2011 X
151593 Sandlin , David M 11 2012 X
231160 Sandmann , Corbyn F 7 - X
202006 Saner , Cassie F 7 - X
137883 Saner , Stephanie F 10 2013 X
217920 Sauer , Brooklyn F 9 2014 C
231158 Schaffer , Grace F 9 2014 X
137906 Scherer , Amber F 12 2011 X
217726 Schmiade , Kelsey F 12 2011 X
202125 Schoulties , Haley F 7 - X
181834 Schoulties , Jacob M 10 2013 X
172201 Schultz , Kaylee F 11 2012 X
227733 Scott , Brennan M 10 2013 X
231164 Scott , Layla F 7 - X
137730 Scott , Logan M 11 2012 X
231161 Sebastian , Delaney F 7 - X
181927 Seger , Christian M 8 - X
119443 Selimovic , Hrusto M 12 2011 X
195658 Sergent , Caleb M 10 2013 X
119196 Sergent , Sarah F 11 2011 X
217341 Setters , Tyler M 9 2014 X
227847 Shaffer , Kellie F 9 2014 X
217312 Shearer , Matt M 9 2014 X
182462 Shelton , Peyton F 12 2011 C
143886 Sheperd , Alexus F 12 2011 C
182012 Shepherd , Eve F 10 2013 X
231134 Shipley , Logan M 10 2013 X
231496 Shooler , Alexa F 8 - X
119445 Sickmeier , Andrew M 10 2013 X
226195 Siereveld , Chris M 9 2014 X
217351 Simms , Alex M 9 2014 X
217736 Sizemore , Megan F 9 2014 X
217337 Slais , Parker M 9 2014 X
215905 Smith , Anthony M 9 2014 X
217321 Smith , Brandon M 9 2014 X
181828 Smith , Brendon M 10 2013 X
182458 Smith , Cassidy F 10 2013 C
96154 Smith , Ellie F 12 2011 X

217923 Smith , Jessalyn F 9 2014 C
231147 Smith , Max M 8 - X
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119210 Smith , Robert M 12 2011 X
226204 Snyder , Kayla F 9 2014 X
132924 Snyder , Rob M 12 2011 X
162035 Sparks , Allison F 11 2012 C
137884 Sparks , Sarah F 10 2013 X
181954 Spaulding , Ainsleigh F 8 - X
119440 Spenlau , Luke M 12 2011 X
181935 Sprague , Matt M 9 2014 X
143888 Stahl , Lauren F 12 2011 C
119453 Staley , Nathan M 12 2011 X
207387 Staley , Phoenix M 10 2014 X
181809 Stamm , Jack M 10 2013 X
172226 Stamm , Zack M 10 2013 X
227351 Stamper , Christy F 12 2011 X
217751 Stamper , Morgan F 7 - X
231477 Stark , Bryson M 9 2014 X
207383 Stenger , Brad M 10 2014 X
119305 Stephens , Kyle M 12 2011 X
132951 Stewart , Jacob M 12 2011 X
172202 Stone , MacKenzie F 11 2012 X
151300 Stone , Zach M 11 2012 X
119452 Swift , Thomas M 12 2011 X
217329 Tapp , Trevor M 9 2014 X
202311 Taylor , Kyle  M 9 2014 X
162673 Teegarden , Shaine F 11 2012 C
128122 Telesz , Anna F 10 2013 X
216115 Telesz , Chris M 9 2014 X
217346 Thacker , Mason M 9 2014 X
150848 Thatcher , Abby F 11 2012 X
165067 Thomas , Michelle F 11 2012 X
217343 Todd , Gryffin M 9 2014 X
202407 Todd , Taylor M 10 2013 X
180512 Todd , Trevor M 11 2012 X
181883 Torres , Anthony M 10 2013 X
217355 Townsend , Devon M 9 2014 X
202163 Trattles , Brayden M 9 2014 X
165063 Travis , Erica F 11 2012 X
231155 Trillano , Kim F 9 2014 X
217340 Turner , Noah M 9 2014 X
119323 Turney , Faith F 11 2012 X
205300 Turpin , Tegan F 6 - X
119313 Valentine , Mallory F 11 2012 X
181804 Vance , Luke M 10 2013 X
119211 Vercheak , Grant M 12 2011 X
226207 Vickers , Mattie F 7 - X
182471 Vickers , Taylor F 10 2013 C
215909 Vince , Aaron M 10 2013 X
216091 Vogelpohl , Jacob M 8 - X
181961 Waite , Gabrielle F 8 - X
165619 Walker , Brady M 11 2012 X
119188 Warning , Ellen F 12 2011 X
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226198 Warning , Natalie F 10 2013 X
137832 Warning , Nolan M 12 2011 X
215927 Welp , Abigail F 9 2014 X
202397 Wethington , Miranda F 10 2013 X
217338 Wheeler , Matt M 9 2014 X
215907 Whisner , Mike M 9 2014 X
215921 Whitehead , Logan M 9 2014 X
217737 Wicklund , Kara F 7 - X
217738 Wilcoxson , Destiny F 9 2014 X
119320 Wiles , Haley F 11 2012 X
143890 Wilkerson , McKenzie F 12 2011 C
217342 Willams , Colton M 9 2014 X
181859 Willenborg , Colton M 10 2013 X
162040 Williams , Paige F 11 2012 C
132897 Winkler , Logan M 12 2011 X
215914 Winstead , Dillon M 9 2014 X
216094 Winstead , Evan M 12 2011 X
182351 Wocher , Angel F 11 2012 X
181870 Wood , Andrew M 10 2013 X
217748 Yates , Skylin F 7 - X
231137 Yunker , Nate M 9 2014 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Anderson, Aaron 
Breeden, Matt 
Brueckner, Max 
Cain, Justin 
Clayton, Aaron 
Flege, John 
Fuqua, Zach 

X Green, Eric 
Hance, Matt 
Heeger, Austin  
Heeger, Tyler 

X Heuser, Damien 
Huesman, Ryan 

X Mansfield, Jake 
Parrott, Jack 
Ponder, Mitchell 
Rouse, Jake 

X Sandel, Trey 
Sebree, Blake 
Tapp, Trevor 
Tomlinson, Matt 
Watson, Charles 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Andrews, Olivia 
Bishop, Jessie 

X Blum, Mariah 
X Dixon, Torii 

Egan, Sydney 
Haywood, Kenna 
Hornsby, Amanda 
Howard, Hanna 
Kremer, Casey 
Leach, Arianna 
Lowe, Chelsey 
Mitchell, Hailie 
Osner, Alyssa 
Ray, Chelsey 
Roark, Courtney 
Shaffer, Kellie 
Simpson, Kayla 
Smith, Lydia 
Snow, Holly 
Stanton, Brooke 

X Stanton, Danielle 
Warning, Natalie 
Wells, Hayley 
Wilson, Shi Ann 

Varsity
Baseball

Abell, Nick 
Ainsworth, Garrett 
Braunwart, Austin 
Burge, Price 
Casson, Kyle 
Cole, Bobby 
Downs, Colton 

Franzen, Ryan 
Harney, Jacob 
Heflin, Kyle 
Jones, Dakota 
Kincaid, Trent 
Lawrence, Sean 
Murray, Cole 
Newman, Dylan 
Regan, Devin 
Reynolds, Corey 

X Scott, Logan 
Smith, Robert 
Snyder, Rob 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Carter, Brian 
Cottrell, Timmy 
Deaton, Barry 
Fries, Austin 
Harney, Jacob 
Hawkins, JC 

X Heflin, Kyle 
Kelch, Zach 
Kincaid, Trent 
Kitchens, Chaz 
Morrison, Josh 
Mullins, Matt 
Pracht, Jaeger 
Racke, Cameron 
Robinson, Noah 
Sammons, Michael 
Sergent, Caleb 
Vance, Luke 

X Vercheak, Grant 
Walker, Brady 
Willams, Colton 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Batsche, Hannah 
Blau, Kelsey 
Bosse, Maggi 
Buckner, Megan 
Cocco, Maddie 
Cox, Laura 
Dressman, Briana 
Gilliam, Kendyl 
Harney, Grace  
Jones, Abby 
Jones, Emma 
Krohman, Kayla 
Kunkel, Maddy 
Meier, Madi 
Niece, Allison 
Schmiade, Kelsey 
Telesz, Anna 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Becknell, Spencer 
Bowling, Jake 
Cummins, Jonathon 
DeVita, Daniel 
Fecher, Brian 
Gross, William 
Hail, Cody 
Horn, Nick 
Lawson, Jacob 
Siereveld, Chris 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Cheeseman, Vanessa 
Cornelius, Isabel 
Corwin, Savannah 
Curtis, Gillian 
Gross, Haley 
Iles, Kelsie 
Stamper, Christy 
Thomas, Michelle 
Travis, Erica 
Warning, Ellen 
Warning, Natalie 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Breaton, Lizzie 
Broughton, Chelcey 
Clark, Sydney 
Emerson, Cassie 
Finnell, Maddy 
Fuehner, Shianne 

X Hager, Brittany 
Heflin, Kasey 
Holt, Carolyn 
Huff, Emma 
Jerdon, Emma 
Johnson, Hannah 
McInerney, Jordan 
Moreland, Alyssa 
Pruss, Rebecca 
Rice, Allie 
Shelton, Peyton 
Sheperd, Alexus 
Smith, Cassidy 
Sparks, Allison 
Stahl, Lauren 

X Vickers, Taylor 
Wilkerson, McKenzie 
Williams, Paige 

Varsity
Football

Ball, Denver 
Ball, Gavin 
Blanchett, Flynn 
Book, Jacob 
Burge, Price 
Butland, Trevor 
Carmony, Brandon 
Carter, Brian 
Carter, Eric 
Clark, Blake 
Clifton, Jacob 
Connor, Lenny 

X Cook, Josh 
Corman, Cody 
Cornett, Casey 
Crawford, Bradley 
Cross, Jake 
Darpel, Noah 
Daugherty, Jeremy 
Deaton, Barry 

X Depaolo, Shane 
Dunaway, Cory 
Duwell, Brandon 
Elmore, John 
Enzweiler, Taeylor 

X Evans, Isaiah 
Finnell, Dalton 
Finnell, Peyton 
Galbraith, Taylor 
Gowen, Brett 
Green, Tanner 
Griffin, Tanner 
Hampton, Dylan 
Harney, Jacob 
Harris, Corbin 
Harris, Jantzen 
Heflin, Kyle 
Hicks, Chris 
Holtkamp, Taylor 
Iles, Timmy 
Jackson, Elijah 
Johnson, Jay Veon 
Kincaid, Trent 
Kreidenweis, Mitchell 
Kriedenweis, Logan 
LaFollette, Kenner 
Landrum, Jeffrey 
LeCount, Sam 
Mahan, David 
Marksberry, Quinton 
McElfresh, Cameron 
McNamara, Aiden 
Miller, Elijah  
Mitchell, Casey 
Morrison, Josh 
Muck, Ryan 
Mueller, Tucker 
Mulberry, Ben 
Murray, Cole 
Musick, Riley 
Myers, Adam 
Napier, Banner 
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X Newman, Dylan 
Noble, Michael 
Norvell, Conner 
Olmstead, Christian 
Pompillio, Drew 
Powell, Blake 
Powell, Dillion 
Racke, Cameron 
Reams, Bryce 
Rider, Markie 
Robinson, Trevor 
Rump, Kody 
Sandlin, David 
Schoulties, Jacob 
Scott, Logan 
Selimovic, Hrusto 
Smith, Brendon 
Staley, Phoenix 
Stamm, Jack 
Stenger, Brad 
Stewart, Jacob 
Stone, Zach 
Todd, Trevor 
Torres, Anthony 
Vance, Luke 
Vercheak, Grant 
Willenborg, Colton 
Winkler, Logan 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Batsche, Hannah 
X Broughton, Chelcey 
X Brownfield, Paige 

Brummett, Lillian 
Burgin, Kali 
Dance, Aubrey 
Dressman, Briana 
Glover, Samantha 
Hartman, Kristen 

X Hutson, Michelle 
X Jenkins, Kelsi 

Kennedy, Kylie 
Krohman, Macy 
Moreland, Kelsey 

X Osborn, Ashley 
Perkins, Samantha 
Perry, Haley 
Perry, Hannah 
Reynolds, Hayley 

X Richmond, Maddie 
Telesz, Anna 
Turpin, Tegan 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Cole, Bobby 
Lambdin, Daren 
McLeid, Sam 
Murray, Michael 

Newman, Aaron 
OHara, Matt 
Sprague, Matt 
Stephens, Kyle 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Armes, Alyssa 
X Bennett, Haley 

Jenkins, Kelsi 
King, Makayla 
Richmond, Maddie 
Wocher, Angel 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abbinante, Francesco 
Cagle, Hunter 
Chadwick, Blake 
Davis, Chris 
Dean-Brown, Jack 
Delanovic, Ekrem 
Edelbroich, Adison 
Freudenberg, Logan 
Giles, Ryan 
Gill, Killian 
Hoelmer, Jake 
Jones, Dylan 
Khouri, Jordan 
Leanhart, Hunter 
Lykins, Noah 
Marsh, Austin 
Mathis, Tyler 
McNamara, Aiden 
OHara, Bryce 
Selimovic, Hrusto 
Spenlau, Luke 
Staley, Nathan 
Swift, Thomas 
Winstead, Evan 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Abel, Karley 
Adams, Katie 
Blau, Kelsey 
Buckner, Megan 
Cahill, Caitlin 
Carpenter, Sydney 
Case, Sydney 
Chambers, Kendra 
Chenot, Madison 
Clark, Hunter 
Fischer, Brianna 
Frietsch, Ali 
Fuerst, Jenna 
Gosto, Lelia 
Ivey, Taylor 
McCauley, Allison 

Morgan, Courtney 
Morris, Gill 
Schultz, Kaylee 
Thatcher, Abby 
Turney, Faith 
Valentine, Mallory 
Wiles, Haley 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Blanchett, Liam 
Franzen, Jared 
Gill, Killian 
Hartman, Austin 
Hearn, Chad 
Martin, Ethan 

X Martin, Hunter 
Olmstead, Christian 
Olmstead, Shane 
Papshev, Victor 
Snyder, Rob 
Staley, Nathan 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Abafo, Kaliona 
Armes, Alyssa 
Carpenter, Sydney 
Coulter, Ashley 
Dailey, Peyton 
Dean-Brown, Hannah 

X Denny, Allison 
Eichert, Megan 
Elkins, Emily 
Ferguson, Haley 

X Glass, Caitlyn 
Hamilton, Emily 
Hutson, Michelle 

X Koors, Abby 
Martin, Ashley 
Patton, Kayleigh 

X Patton, Lexi 
X Turney, Faith 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Daniels, Logan 
Hampton, GJ 
Huser, Tyler 
Jones, Dylan 
Marsh, Austin 
Meade, Cole 

X Meyer, Jimmy 
X Shafer, Austin 

Stephens, Kyle 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Berkmeier, Mandy 
Bowling, Olivia 

X Carpenter, Carly 
Chen, Mandy 
Chenot, Madison 
Collins, Sabrina 
Fagan, Carissa 
Hahn, Natalie 
Hamilton, Peyton 
Horton, Avery 
Montgomery, Emily 
Reckner, Lauren 
Saner, Stephanie 
Sparks, Sarah 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Bennett, Carson 
Blanchett, Flynn 
Book, Jacob 
Butler, Jordan 
Dean-Brown, Jack 
Edwards, Conner 
Evans, Isaiah 
Feinauer, Tristan 
Galbraith, Taylor 

X Giles, Ryan 
Gill, Killian 
Goldberg, Blaine 
Griffin, Tanner 
Grothaus, Corey 
Hampton, Dylan 
Knight, Jon 
Mueller, Tucker 
Mulberry, Ben 
Myers, Adam 
Napier, Banner 
Owens, Elijah 
Parks, Will 

X Powell, Blake 
Powell, Dillion 
Powell, Owen 
Staley, Nathan 
Vercheak, Grant 
Warning, Nolan 
Winkler, Logan 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Abel, Karley 
Arlinghaus, Anja 
Atwater, DeAzah 
Burns, Kendall 
Cobble, Sarah 
Cully, Anna 
Daniels, Morgan 
Delisio, Sophia 
Dukes, Michaela 
Elliott, Carson 
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Federmann, Hannah 
Finnell, Maddy 
Gottschalk, Gillian 
Hellman, Katrina 
Hiles, Meredith 
House, Jessica 
Ivey, Taylor 
Lachmann, McKenzie 
Lewis, Hannah 
Maksic, Melissa 
McClurg, Sydney 
McCoy, Rachel 
Nicholson, Amarah 
Owens, Savannah 
Powell, Kam 
Powell, Sasha 
Sandfoss, Elsie 
Sandfoss, Sarah 
Scherer, Amber 
Schmiade, Kelsey 
Stone, MacKenzie 
Wethington, Miranda 

Varsity
Volleyball

Bard, MacKenzie 
Cully, Anna 
Elliott, Carson 
Figgins, Rachel 
Fuehner, Kahlee 
Holland, Kelsie 
Manser, Elizabeth 
McDonald, Kayla 
Meyers, Sarah 
Nicholson, Amarah 
Popham, Emily 
Robinson, Haley 
Schmiade, Kelsey 
Sergent, Sarah 
Smith, Ellie 

Varsity
Wrestling

Carpenter, Spencer 
Castellano, Dante 

X Clifton, Jacob 
Cornett, Casey 
Farfsing, Caleb 
Fouts, Nathan 
Fouts, Nick 

X Gatman, Jackson 
Geiser, Josh 

X Hampton, Dylan 
X Jackson, Elijah 

Kelsay, Jared 
Lillard, Justin 

X Mahan, David 
Mardis, Salim 
Miller, Elijah  

X Mueller, Tucker 

Owens, Elijah 
Powers, Trey 
Richards, Boston 
Roark, Mike 
Scott, Brennan 
Stone, Zach 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Bennett, Carson 
Douglas, Josh 
Edwards, Conner 
Feinauer, Tristan 

X Giles, Ryan 
Grothaus, Corey 
Knight, Jon 

X Morgan, Billy 
Owens, Elijah 
Powell, Owen 
Staley, Nathan 
Whitehead, Logan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Arlinghaus, Anja 
Buckner, Megan 
Cobble, Sarah 
Delisio, Sophia 
Dukes, Michaela 
Gottschalk, Gillian 
Hellman, Katrina 
Hiles, Meredith 
Lachmann, McKenzie 
Mullins, Maria 

X Wehage, Samantha 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Baker, Brennen 
Chitkara, Isaiah 
Faehr, Hunter 
Johnson, Seth 
Kreidenweis, Mitchell 
Kriedenweis, Logan 
Martin, Bailey 
Ponder, Joey 
Regan, Dillon 
Shipley, Logan 
Stamm, Zack 
Taylor, Kyle  
Trattles, Brayden 
Vince, Aaron 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Carter, Brian 
Harney, Jacob 
Kelch, Zach 
Kincaid, Trent 
Kitchens, Chaz 
Morrison, Josh 
Osterhage, Andy 
Sergent, Caleb 
Vance, Luke 
Willams, Colton 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Batsche, Hannah 
Blau, Kelsey 
Buckner, Megan 
Cocco, Maddie 
Cox, Laura 
Dressman, Briana 
Harney, Grace  
Jones, Abby 
Jones, Emma 
Jones, Maggi 
Kunkel, Maddy 
Morrison, Nicole 
Telesz, Anna 

Junior Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Horn, Nick 
Ivey, John 
Osterhage, Andy 
Siereveld, Chris 

Junior Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Cornelius, Isabel 
Curtis, Gillian 
Gross, Haley 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Arlinghaus, Aubrey 
Berry, Maddie 
Donisko, ReAnna 
Hager, Brittany 
Helber, Alyssa 
Huff, Emma 
Jenkins, Abby 
Kiskaden, Tyler 
Lainhart, Kristin 
Malott, Courtney 
McDonald, Madelyn 
Patton, Lexi 
Pope, Baylee 
Sauer, Brooklyn 

Teegarden, Shaine 
Vickers, Taylor 

Junior Varsity
Football

Ball, Gavin 
Blanchett, Flynn 
Butland, Trevor 
Carmony, Brandon 
Clark, Blake 
Clifton, Jacob 
Connor, Lenny 

X Cook, Josh 
Corman, Cody 
Crawford, Bradley 
Cross, Jake 
Darpel, Noah 
Depaolo, Shane 
Dunaway, Cory 
Duwell, Brandon 
Finnell, Peyton 
Green, Tanner 
Griffin, Tanner 
Hampton, Dylan 
Harris, Corbin 
Harris, Jantzen 
Holtkamp, Taylor 
Jackson, Elijah 
Johnson, Jay Veon 
Kreidenweis, Mitchell 
LaFollette, Kenner 
LeCount, Sam 
McElfresh, Cameron 
Mitchell, Casey 
Muck, Ryan 
Myers, Adam 
Norvell, Conner 
Pompillio, Drew 
Reams, Bryce 
Rider, Markie 
Robinson, Trevor 
Schoulties, Jacob 
Smith, Brendon 
Staley, Phoenix 
Stamm, Jack 
Stenger, Brad 
Stone, Zach 
Todd, Trevor 
Torres, Anthony 
Vance, Luke 
Willenborg, Colton 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Brummett, Lillian 
Burgin, Kali 
Dance, Aubrey 
Downs, Bailey 
Dressman, Briana 
Glover, Samantha 
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Kennedy, Kylie 
Moreland, Kelsey 
Perry, Haley 
Schoulties, Haley 
Turpin, Tegan 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Brueckner, Max 
Clark, Grant  
OHara, Matt 
Richards, Boston 
Sandel, Trey 
Smith, Anthony 
Sprague, Matt 
Vince, Aaron 
Whisner, Mike 
Winstead, Dillon 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bryson, Olivia 
King, Makayla 
Sand, Lydia 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Abbinante, Francesco 
Benjamin, Austin 
Benjamin, Tyler 
Bergman, Jake 
Cagle, Hunter 
Carmony, Brandon 
Case, Jeremy 
Cook, Josh 
Edelbroich, Adison 
Freudenberg, Logan 
Gill, Hunter 
Goldick, Dyllan 
Heavner, Troy 
Hoelmer, Jake 
Knaley, Jared 
Leanhart, Will 
Lykins, Noah 
McNamara, Aiden 
Poe, Andrew 
Ruby, Trent 
Russell, Grant 
Sickmeier, Andrew 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Allen, Hannah 
Ayers, Abby 
Beasley, Brooke 
Buckner, Megan 
Cahill, Caitlin 

Case, Sydney 
Chenot, Morgan 
Cox, Laura 
Dobias, Brittney 
Ecklar, Rachel 
Edwards, Hannah 
Fischer, Brianna 
Flege, Kendra 
Gabbard, Darian 
Lewis, Savannah 
Marti, Mikayla 
Morgan, Courtney 
Neu, Madison 
Palovich, Amber 
Petty, Sierra 
Sparks, Allison 

Junior Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Blanchett, Liam 
Chow, Braden 

Junior Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Abafo, Kaliona 
Carpenter, Kaycie 
Coulter, Ashley 
Dailey, Peyton 
Dillion, Mary 
Porter, Samantha 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Hampton, GJ 
Meade, Cole 

Junior Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Berkmeier, Mandy 
Chestnut, Lacey 
Derks, Mia 
Fagan, Mikaela 
Galbraith, Allison 
Holt, Emily  
Hucher, Angel 
McCoy, Sam 
Montgomery, Emily 
Richter, Morgan 
Robinson, Renee 
Saner, Cassie 
Schaffer, Grace 
Shaffer, Kellie 
Sparks, Sarah 
Trillano, Kim 

Junior Varsity
Track - Boys

Alexander, Davay 
Breeden, Brendon 
Carlson, Justin  
Carmony, Brandon 
Carter, Tyrese 
Chaney, Ethan 
Dolwick, Dylan 
Eshman, Nicolas 
Franzen, Jared 
Frazier, Kailan 
Galbraith, Taylor 
Goldberg, Jake 
Hartman, Walker 
Holt, Sam 
Ingala, David 
King, Zack 
Kitchen, Harrison 
Mastin, Kyle 
Mueller, Tanner 
Phillips, Trevor 
Pompillio, Drew 
Rachford-Gibson, Ian 
Scott, Logan 
Stark, Bryson 
Todd, Taylor 
Torres, Anthony 
Turner, Noah 
Whitehead, Logan 
Wood, Andrew 

Junior Varsity
Track - Girls

Blackwood, Nicole 
Burns, Kendall 
Daniels, Adrian 
Daniels, Morgan 
Dunn, Kirstin 
Federmann, Hannah 
Glover, Ashley 
House, Jessica 
Jewell, Molly 
Lewis, Hannah 
Lowe, Erin 
Maksic, Melissa 
McClurg, Sydney 
McDonald, Sarah 
Owens, Savannah 
Riley, Madison 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bard, MacKenzie 
Crisp, Mattie 
Hahn, Natalie 
McDonald, Jessica 
McDonald, Kayla 
McMillan, Celia 
Meyers, Sarah 
Morrison, Nicole 

Niehaus, Avery 
Popham, Emily 
Shepherd, Eve 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Clifton, Jacob 
Dan, Adam 
Fouts, Nick 
Gatman, Jackson 

X Lillard, Justin 
Mardis, Salim 
Whisner, Mike 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Douglas, Josh 
Vogelpohl, Jacob 
Whitehead, Logan 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Burns, Kendall 
Carter, Brianna 
Carter, Brittany 
Cobble, Sarah 
Gottschalk, Gillian 
Mullins, Maggie 
Mullins, Maria 
Owens, Savannah 
Welp, Abigail 

Freshman
Baseball

Black, Harrison 
Capps, Jared 
Cooper, Jarin 
Dupin, Cole 
Elliot, Mason 
Farfsing, Caleb 
Fuqua, Zane 
Gangwish, Brennan 
Gose, Casey 
Johnson, Devin 
Jones, Chris 
LeCount, David 
OBrien, Cole 
Perry, Conner 
Robbins, Keegan 
Seger, Christian 
Smith, Max 
Yunker, Nate 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Simon Kenton (2014-2015 continued)

Verification Code: 5875c6aa67dc10b450cbde973d7038fa 2015-04-28 12:58:40
Digitally signed by Jeff Marksberry (jeff.marksberry@kenton.kyschools.us)April 28, 2015 13:08:12 PM

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Carter, Tyrese 
Chitkara, Isaiah 
Cooper, Jarin 
Hayden, Fisher 
Mackie, Josh 
Martin, Bailey 
Mastin, Kyle 
McEntyre, Zach 
Murray, Sam 
Parks, Will 
Perry, Conner 
Rump, Calvin 
Shearer, Matt 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Adkins, Madison 
Arlinghaus, Anja 
Berkmeier, Mandy 
Bowling, Olivia 
Cox, Laura 
Jones, Maggi 
Mcbee, Emily 
Morrison, Nicole 
Powell, Kam 
Snyder, Kayla 
Stamper, Morgan 
Vickers, Mattie 

Freshman
Cheerleading

Berry, Maddie 
Helber, Alyssa 
McDonald, Madelyn 
Patton, Lexi 
Sauer, Brooklyn 
Smith, Jessalyn 

Freshman
Football

Baker, Brennen 
Breeden, Johnny 
Carter, Tyrese 
Cooper, Jarin 
Cremeans, Nate 
Davis, Tyler 
Eubank, Mason 
Foltz, Nick 
Forder, Cole  
Hayden, Fisher 
Hensley, Drew 
Holt, Sam 
Hyden, Dillion 
Kemp, Zeke 
Kile, Jareth 
Kite, Aiden 
Krallman, Mac 

Krallman, Marshall 
Lucas, Eli 
Mancino, Hunter 
May, Hunter 
McEntyre, Zach 
Meyer, Eric 
Meyer, Trent  
Mueller, Tanner 
Nolan, Trevor 
Parks, Will 
Phillips, Jordan 
Riley, Matt 
Roaden, Colin 
Rump, Calvin 
Sabie, Justin 
Setters, Tyler 
Shearer, Matt 
Simms, Alex 
Slais, Parker 
Smith, Brandon 
Tapp, Trevor 
Thacker, Mason 
Todd, Gryffin 
Townsend, Devon 
Trattles, Brayden 
Turner, Noah 
Wheeler, Matt 
Willams, Colton 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

X Brummett, Lillian 
Dance, Aubrey 
Downs, Bailey 
Farris, Jasmine 
Hicks, Lexi 
Kidwell, Grace 
Robbins, Ashton 
Sandmann, Corbyn 
Schoulties, Haley 
Scott, Layla 
Sebastian, Delaney 

Freshman
Soccer - Boys

Atkins, Alec 
Clements, Dylan 
Federman, Hogan 
Girffith, Josh 
Goldick, Dyllan 
Greenwood, Jacob 
Hurley, John 
Leanhart, Will 
Mairose, Jack 
Miller, Adam 
Newman, Connor 
Pautvein, Everett 
Pautvein, Hagen 
Perkins, Brandon 
Ponder, Jacob 

Ravis, Clay 
Ravis, Cole 
Russell, Garrett 
Seger, Christian 
Telesz, Chris 

Freshman
Soccer - Girls

Allen, Hannah 
Allen, Sydney 
Ayers, Abby 
Carpenter, Sydney 
Cox, Laura 
Edwards, Hannah 
Hawke, Mikaela 
Lee, Kamryn 
Lewis, Savannah 
Lucas, MacKenzie 
Marti, Mikayla 
Neu, Madison 
Petty, Sierra 
Ponzer, Tatum 
Spaulding, Ainsleigh 
Stamper, Morgan 
Waite, Gabrielle 
Yates, Skylin 

Freshman
Track - Boys

Breeden, Brendon 
Carlson, Justin  
Carter, Tyrese 
Chaney, Ethan 
Dolwick, Dylan 
Eshman, Nicolas 
Franzen, Jared 
Goldberg, Jake 
Hartman, Walker 
Holt, Sam 
Ingala, David 
King, Zack 
Kitchen, Harrison 
Mancino, Hunter 
Mastin, Kyle 
Meyer, Will 
Mueller, Tanner 
Phillips, Trevor 
Rachford-Gibson, Ian 
Stark, Bryson 
Turner, Noah 
Vogelpohl, Jacob 
Whitehead, Logan 

Freshman
Track - Girls

Blackwood, Nicole 
Dukes, Michaela 
Finnell, Maddy 
Glover, Ashley 
Jewell, Molly 
Lowe, Erin 
McDonald, Sarah 
Powell, Kam 
Riley, Madison 
Sandfoss, Elsie 
Shooler, Alexa 
Welp, Abigail 

Freshman
Volleyball

Atkins, Brooke 
Berkmeier, Mandy 
Bowling, Olivia 
Chestnut, Lacey 
Eten, Lexie 
Halpin, Keighly 
Hubert, Taylor 
Lowe, Erin 
Mcbee, Emily 
Sizemore, Megan 
Wicklund, Kara 
Wilcoxson, Destiny 


